SMASH SKIMMER
YD-1500PS
INSTRUCITON MANUAL
Version: 20260402
1
Thank you very much for purchasing our skimmer, YD-1500PS.
This skimmer is a device designed to efficiently collect floating substances such as debris and oil from the liquid surface,
and it consists of floats and a submersible pump.

SMASH SKIMMER
YD-1500PS instruction manual
I. Model designation
EX) YD – 1500 PS – 02 V06 620 (N) (T)
                             (1)       (2)         (3)      (4)       (5)      (6)      (7)
(1) Outline
1500: within 1,500 mm
(2) Mode
PS series
(3) Submersible power
02: 1.5kW
(4) Submersible’s cable material and length
V: VCT, P: 2PNCT  /  06: 6 m, 10: 10 m (Length is expressed in meters.)
(5) Submersible’s frequency and voltage
5: 50Hz, 6: 60Hz  /  20: 200V, 22: 220V, 38: 380V, 40: 400V
(6) Debris protection net
N: Included, Blank: Not included
(7) Special condition
T: Special model
From (3) to (7)
 TWSK: Special model for specific customer
6
II. Features
1. This skimmer is designed to float on a tank and collect floating objects.
It mainly consists of two large floats (Main float), two small floats (Gate float), a supporting frame, a gate ring, a
suction hopper, and a submersible pump.
2. The main floats provide sufficient buoyancy to support the weight of the frame, suction hopper, submersible pump,
connecting fittings, and hoses.
3. The gate floats serve to maintain a constant distance (inlet head difference) between the inlet (gate ring) and the
liquid surface even when the liquid level fluctuates.
4. Since the main floats and gate floats move independently of each other, the inlet head difference at the gate ring
is not affected by the movement of the main floats, enabling stable collection.
5. The gate ring can be easily adjusted for the inlet head difference by rotating it with the screw mechanism.
6. Since this skimmer is integrated with the pump, it can efficiently collect floating objects continuously while drawing
in surrounding debris simply by connecting the hose and supplying power.
7. The submersible pump is designed to smoothly transfer collected materials flowing in through the gate ring and
offers excellent durability.
8. The product is mainly constructed of resin, cast iron, and stainless-steel materials, providing excellent corrosion
resistance.
9. Since this product has no mechanically moving parts other than the submersible pump, it is easy to handle.
10. The structure is also designed for easy maintenance, such as removing clogged foreign matter and replacing the
submersible pump.
11. Since the submersible pump used has a high crushing capability, it can crush and cut relatively small foreign matter
for transfer.
7
8
III. Float
【Handling instruction】
1. Connect the hose to the hose joint at the discharge port of the submersible pump and fasten it securely with a